

First Tuesday, every other month:
Feb 6, April 2, June 4, Aug 6, Oct 1, Dec 3
Camarillo Health Care District
3615 E Las Posas Road Bldg F, Sequoia Rooms 1 & 2, Camarillo (unless otherwise noted)

Aug/Sept 2024

public service since 1974

From the Chair:

CSDA ANNUAL CONFERENCE & EXHIBITOR SHOWCASE



Time to register for CSDA's annual Conference in Indian Wells, Sept 9-12!

This conference is highly regarded and sells out quickly and I encourage you to register now if you haven't already. The work and effort that goes into preparing and providing this annual conference is amazing and we thank the Education Committee for their diligence in bringing top level educators, speakers and networking opportunities.

Register now!

:)

Kara

AUGUSt Speaker

Kara has served the Camarillo Health Care District since 1998 in a variety of roles including Chief Administrative Officer

11 of them!).



KARA RALSTON, CEO
CAMARILLO HEALTH CARE DISTRICT

and Chief Operations Officer. She accepted the CEO position in 2015 and has helped lead the District through the development of a variety of award-winning programs and a worldwide health pandemic. Ms. Ralston provides key leadership for the District, in developing and guiding the mission in providing quality health and wellness services. Calling Ventura County home for more than 37 years, Ms. Ralston's commitment to the community is evident in the variety of professional and community affiliations in which she is involved. In addition to serving on numerous boards/committees, she has been named General Manager of the Year by CSDA, Camarillo's Woman of the Year, a Ventura County Woman of Distinction, and Camarillo Breakfast Rotary Club Rotarian of the Year. She enjoys her family, precious granddaughter, and beloved animals (all

Enjoy these photos from the past since this Chapter was dark for June 2024.

VCSDA Board Members



President Kara Ralston Camarillo Health Care District



Vice President Jacque McMillan Calleguas Municipal Water District



Treasurer Brian Pendleton Ventura Harbor District



Secretary Brandie Thomas Camarillo Health Care District